VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item C-23
Department of Game and Inland Fisheries

Item C-23 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Acquisition: Acquire Additional Land (18104)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$1,580,000

$472,126

$1,107,874

$250,000

$139,626

$110,374
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